Run Date: 5/1/2023 Run Time: 11:46:18 AM

Cabinet for Health and Family Services
Department for Medicaid Services
Monthly Managed Care Member Counts

05/2023

TEAM
KENTUCKY.

Undup Undup
MCO** Region Member MCO** Region Member
Count Count
Aetna 1 13,590/ |Anthem 1 11,233
2 29,007 2 16,838
3 32,852 3 38,304
4 41,065 4 31,455
5 55,807 5 44,178
6 27,136 6 15,532
7 16,860 7 10,915
8 34,953 8 20,007
Aetna Sum: 251,270 |Anthem Sum: 188,462

United

Region

Undup
Member
Count

5,237

8,626

28,903

12,733

18,819

7,907

5,393

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

10,290

United

Sum:

97,908

Aetna SKY Member Count
(as of Run Date)

24,123

Managed Care Monthly Member Counts

MCO**

Humana

Region

Undup
Member
Count

8,823

14,320

43,761

24,175

40,154

12,685

9,964

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

20,097

Humana

Sum:

173,979

End of Report

Undup Undup Fee For Undup
MCO** Region Member MCO** Region Member Service  Region Member
Count Count bl Count
Passport By 1 5007 |WellCare 1 31,259 |FFS 1 8,087
Molina 2 51,939 2 14,173
2 10,363 3 39,739 3 42,964
3 233,668 4 75,072 4 23,920
4 23,406 5 88,386 5 26,734
6 35,980 6 9,400
5 35464 7 47,847 7 10,588
6 9,719 8 126,868 8 24,957
WellCare Sum: 497,090, |FFS Sum 160,823
7 6,848
8 16,430
g;s;l'gfi:a Sum 341,805

**Note: MCO Member counts are based on capitation payments
made to the MCO for the reported month.

***Note: Fee For Service Member counts reflect eligibility counts for
the reporting period.

Page 1 of 1



	Managed Care Monthly Member Counts

