Run Date: 5/1/2023

Cabinet for Health and Family Services Department for Medicaid Services

Run Time: 11:46:18 AM



Monthly Managed Care Member C	ounts
05/2023	

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Aetna	1	13,590
	2	29,007
	3	32,852
	4	41,065
	5	55,807
	6	27,136
	7	16,860
	8	34,953
Aetna	Sum:	251,270

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Anthem	1	11,233
	2	16,838
	3	38,304
	4	31,455
	5	44,178
	6	15,532
	7	10,915
	8	20,007
Anthem	Sum:	188,462

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Humana	1	8,823
	2	14,320
	3	43,761
	4	24,175
	5	40,154
	6	12,685
	7	9,964
	8	20,097
Humana	Sum:	173,979

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Passport By Molina	1	5,907
	2	10,363
	3	233,668
	4	23,406
	5	35,464
	6	9,719
	7	6,848
	8	16,430
Passport By Molina	Sum:	341,805

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
WellCare	1	31,259
	2	51,939
	3	39,739
	4	75,072
	5	88,386
	6	35,980
	7	47,847
	8	126,868
WellCare	Sum:	497,090

Fee For Service	Region	Undup Member Count
FFS	1	8,087
	2	14,173
	3	42,964
	4	23,920
	5	26,734
	6	9,400
	7	10,588
	8	24,957
FFS	Sum:	160,823

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
United	1	5,237
	2	8,626
	3	28,903
	4	12,733
	5	18,819
	6	7,907
	7	5,393
	8	10,290
United	Sum:	97,908

Aetna SKY Member Count
(as of Run Date)
24,123

**Note: MCO Member counts are based on capitation payments made to the MCO for the reported month.

***Note: Fee For Service Member counts reflect eligibility counts for the reporting period.